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SKATE ONTARIO
SKATECANAGA

START
08:00:00
09:10:00
10:25:00
11:25:00
11:35:00
11:45:00
13:20:00
14:55:00
15:05:00
16:35:00
18:40:00
18:50:00
20:45:00
22:30:00

END
09:10:00
10:25:00
11:25:00
11:35:00
11:45:00
13:20:00
14:55:00
15:05:00
16:35:00
18:40:00
18:50:00
20:45:00
22:30:00

Schedule as of February 1, 2020

Subject to Change

SKATE ONTARIO - Brampton
February 7-9, 2020 Brampton

Friday February 7, 2020

Pad #A

Star 7 Women U12 Short Program Group 1
Star 7 Women U12 Short Program Group 2
Star & Men U12/012 Short Program (2wup)
Star 9 Men Short Program

FLOOD

Star 7 Women O12 Short Program Group 1
Star 7 Women O12 Short Program Group 2
FLOOD

Star 7 Women O12 Short Program Group 3
Star 9 Women U14 Short Program

FLOOD

Star 9 Women O14 Short Program

Star 5 013 Women Free Skate Group 3
Good Night

START
08:00:00
09:35:00
11:10:00
11:20:00
12:40:00
14:00:00
14:10:00
15:35:00
17:00:00
17:10:00
18:35:00
20:05:00
20:15:00
21:45:00
21:55:00

22:15
22:35

END
09:35:00
11:10:00
11:20:00
12:40:00
14:00:00
14:10:00
15:35:00
17:00:00
17:10:00
18:35:00
20:05:00
20:15:00
21:45:00
21:55:00
22:15:00

22:35

SUPER SERIES

Pad #B

Star 5 Women U10 Free Skate Group 1
Star 5 Women U10 Free Skate Group 2
FLOOD

Star 5 Women U13 Free Skate Group 1
Star 5 Women U13 Free Skate Group 2
FLOOD

Star 5 Women U13 Free Skate Group 3
Star 5 Women U13 Free Skate Group 4
FLOOD

Star 5 Women U13 Free Skate Group 5
Star 5 Women O13 Free Skate Group 1
FLOOD

Star 5 Women O13 Free Skate Group 2
FLOOD

Junior/Senior Men Free Skate-shared
Senior Women Free Skate

Good Night



START
08:00:00
09:40:00
11:20:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
12:50:00
13:20:00
13:50:00
14:00:00
14:30:00
14:45:00
16:35:00
16:45:00
18:40:00
20:35:00

20:45
22:40

END
09:40:00
11:20:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
12:50:00
13:20:00
13:50:00
14:00:00
14:30:00
14:45:00
16:35:00
16:45:00
18:40:00
20:35:00
20:45:00

22:40

Schedule as of February 1, 2020

Subject to Change

Saturday February 8, 2020

Pad #A

Pre-Novice Women Free Program Group 1
Pre-Novice Women Free Program Group 2
FLOOD

Star 5 Men U10 Free Program

Star 5 Men U13 Free Program

Star 5 Men O13 Free Program

Star 6 Men Free Program

FLOOD

Pre-Juvenile/Juvenile Pair Free Program
Pre-Novice Pair Free Program

Star 6 Women Free Program Group 1
FLOOD

Star 6 Women Free Program Group 2

Star 6 Women Free Program Group 3
FLOOD

Star 6 Women Free Program Group 4
Good Night

START
08:00:00
09:25:00
10:50:00
11:00:00
12:30:00
14:00:00
14:10:00
14:35:00
15:05:00
15:30:00
15:45:00
15:55:00
17:05:00
17:15:00
17:40:00

18:30
18:40
19:40
20:15
20:25
20:35
20:45
21:10
23:00

END
09:25:00
10:50:00
11:00:00
12:30:00
14:00:00
14:10:00
14:35:00
15:05:00
15:30:00
15:45:00
15:55:00
17:05:00
17:15:00
17:40:00
18:30:00

18:40
19:40
20:15
20:25
20:35
20:45
21:10
23:00

Pad #B

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Free Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Free Group 2
FLOOD

Star 8 Women Free Program Group 1
Star 8 Women Free Program Group 2
FLOOD

Star 4/5 Solo Dance

Star 6/7 Solo Dance

Star 8/9 Solo Dance

Gold Star 10 Solo Dance

FLOOD

Star 10 Women Free Program
FLOOD

Pre-Juvenile Pattern Dance

Juvenile Pattern Dance

FLOOD

Star 4/5 Couples Dance

Star 6/7 Couples Dance

Star 8/9 Couples Dance

Gold Star 10 Couples Pattern Dance
FLOOD

Star 10 Men Free Program

Gold Women Free Program

Good Night



START
08:00:00
08:25:00
09:20:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
11:35:00
11:45:00
12:40:00
13:30:00
14:00:00
14:55:00
15:05:00
15:25:00
16:10:00
16:25:00

16:45

END
08:25:00
09:20:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
11:35:00
11:45:00
12:40:00
13:30:00
14:00:00
14:55:00
15:05:00
15:25:00
16:10:00
16:25:00
16:45:00

Schedule as of February 1, 2020

Subject to Change

Sunday February 9, 2020

PAD # A

Novice Men Free Program

Junior Women Free Program
FLOOD

Star 8 Men Free Skate

Novice Women Free Program
FLOOD

Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Free Program
Juvenile Men U12 Free Program
Juvenile Men U14 Free Program
Pre-Juvenile Men U13 Free Program
FLOOD

Pre-Juvenile Free Dance

Juvenile Free Dance

Pre-Novice Free Dance

Novice Free Dance

Good Day

START
08:00:00
09:15:00
10:40:00
10:50:00
11:45:00
13:35:00
13:45:00
15:30:00
17:15:00

END
09:15:00
10:40:00
10:50:00
11:45:00
13:35:00
13:45:00
15:30:00
17:15:00

PAD #B

Juvenile Women U14 Free Group 1
Juvenile Women U14 Free Group 2
FLOOD

Pre-Novice Men Free Program

Juvenile Women U12 Free

FLOOD

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Free Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Free Group 2
Good Day



